
SKU Code: TETRACABMFI…
Ultra-resistance USB to Lightning cable

Technical Features

▪ Compatibility: USB to Lightning;

▪ Flexible cable gland equipped with Snake Technology to

withstand the most extreme pressures;

▪ Cable with reinforced fabric weave for maximum

durability and flexibility;

▪ High-purity copper core and DuPont™ Kevlar® fibre;

▪ MFi certified for flawless compatibility with Apple

Lightning devices.

Compatibility:

Made for iPhone, iPad, iPod

ALT.

PACK

LARGH.

PACK

PROF.

PACK

17.5 cm 7.5 cm 2 cm

C
EL

LU
LA

R
LI

N
E

S
.P

.A
.
V

ia
La

m
b
ra

ki
s

1
/
A

–
4
2
1
2
2

R
E

(I
ta

ly
)
–

Te
l.

0
5

2
2

3
3
4
0
0
2

–
Fa

x
It
a
li
a

0
5
2
2

3
3
4
0
0
1

e
m

a
il
 In

te
rn

a
ti
o
na

l D
e
p
t.
 i
nt

e
rn

a
ti
o
na

l@
ce

llu
la

rl
in

e
.c

o
m

 -
Fa

x
 I
nt

e
rn

a
ti
o
na

l 
D

e
p
t.
 +

3
9
 0

5
2
2

3
3
4
5
0
1

Packaging

Length SKU Code EAN Code

120cm TETRACABMFI1MK 8018080312397

200cm TETRACABMFI2MK 8018080312687

IN BOX:

• USB to Lightning cable

• Instructions

INVOICE DESCRIPTION:

CAVO USB EXTREME APPLE NERO

CAVO USB EXTREME 2M MFI NERO

STRONG CABLE of the TETRAFORCE line is the most resistant cable

within the Cellularline range.

The flexible cable gland, equipped with Snake Technology, protects

the most delicate part of the cable guaranteeing up to 30,000 flexes

- that is 10 times more than a normal standard cable.

Strong Cable is made with materials designed to ensure maximum

durability over time: metal connectors to withstand shocks and

pressures, cable with reinforced fabric cover for extreme flexibility

and strength of the cable, aluminum alloy casing, internal core high

purity copper and DuPont™ Kevlar® aramid fiber.

DESCRIPTION:

• Box Pack

• Euro Hole

• UV Finishing

DuPont™ and Kevlar®are registered trademarks or belong to EI du Pont de Nemours and Company or its subsidiaries.

mailto:international@cellularline.com

